
Concordia Ann Arbor () -vs- Concordia Wisconsin ()
01/25/02 at Mequon, Wis. (R. John Buuck Field House)

 
 

 
 
Concordia Ann Arbor 43

Concordia Wisconsin 58

Date: 01/25/02
Site: Mequon, Wis. (R. John Buuck Field House)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Concordia Ann Arbor 18 25 43
Concordia Wisconsin 27 31 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Musko, Carey 38 9-22 2-5 0-2 3-3 6 4 2 2 3 4 20
04 Reynaert, Sandi 40 3-24 2-9 4-4 4-4 8 4 4 2 0 2 12
21 Ansel, Jenna 20 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 2 0 0 3
30 Manthei, Melissa 11 1-3 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
32 Bartles, Melissa 32 1-7 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 1 2
40 Hubmeier, Shari 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
31 Trimble, Brandy 12 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1
33 DeCumen, Stephanie 30 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 5 0 2 1 1 0
24 Hazzard, Marcie 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
35 Head, Amanda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
43 Frazier, Stephanie 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
22 Roberts, Kellie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 16-65 5-21 6-11 11-20 31 23 9 12 5 10 43

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-65   24.6 % 5-21   23.8 % 6-11   54.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Rusch, Stacy 34 7-15 3-6 4-4 2-13 15 3 3 8 0 0 21
32 Studenski, Jennifer 32 3-6 1-1 3-4 6-2 8 4 1 1 0 1 10
34 Degler, Beth 34 2-6 0-0 4-6 3-6 9 2 1 3 1 0 8
44 Sweeney, Jennifer 29 4-7 0-0 0-1 5-6 11 3 1 4 1 0 8
22 Barthel, Julie 31 1-6 0-4 4-10 1-1 2 0 2 3 0 0 6
42 Deitemeyer, Mary 17 2-11 0-0 0-1 4-7 11 2 0 2 0 3 4
24 Solomon, Caroline 4 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
33 Berndt, Cara 15 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
04 Arndt, Kari 2 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
03 Jackson, Tanja 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Helland, Ruth 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-57 4-14 16-28 25-37 62 14 9 21 2 4 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-57   33.3 % 4-14   28.6 % 16-28   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Concordia Ann Arbor 18

Concordia Wisconsin 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Musko, Carey 38 9-22 2-5 0-2 3-3 6 4 2 2 3 4 20
4 Reynaert, Sandi 40 3-24 2-9 4-4 4-4 8 4 4 2 0 2 12
21 Ansel, Jenna 20 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 2 0 0 3
30 Manthei, Melissa 11 1-3 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
32 Bartles, Melissa 32 1-7 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 1 2
40 Hubmeier, Shari 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
31 Trimble, Brandy 12 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1
33 DeCumen, Stephanie 30 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 5 0 2 1 1 0
24 Hazzard, Marcie 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
35 Head, Amanda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
43 Frazier, Stephanie 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
22 Roberts, Kellie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 199 16-65 5-21 6-11 11-20 31 23 9 12 5 10 43
24.6 % 23.8 % 54.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Rusch, Stacy 34 7-15 3-6 4-4 2-13 15 3 3 8 0 0 21
32 Studenski, Jennifer 32 3-6 1-1 3-4 6-2 8 4 1 1 0 1 10
34 Degler, Beth 34 2-6 0-0 4-6 3-6 9 2 1 3 1 0 8
44 Sweeney, Jennifer 29 4-7 0-0 0-1 5-6 11 3 1 4 1 0 8
22 Barthel, Julie 31 1-6 0-4 4-10 1-1 2 0 2 3 0 0 6
42 Deitemeyer, Mary 17 2-11 0-0 0-1 4-7 11 2 0 2 0 3 4
24 Solomon, Caroline 4 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
33 Berndt, Cara 15 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 Arndt, Kari 2 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jackson, Tanja 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Helland, Ruth 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-57 4-14 16-28 25-37 62 14 9 21 2 4 58
33.3 % 28.6 % 57.1 %



2nd Half Box Score
Concordia Ann Arbor 25

Concordia Wisconsin 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Musko, Carey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Reynaert, Sandi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Ansel, Jenna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Manthei, Melissa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Bartles, Melissa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Hubmeier, Shari 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Trimble, Brandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 DeCumen, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Hazzard, Marcie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Head, Amanda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Frazier, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Roberts, Kellie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Rusch, Stacy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Studenski, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Degler, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Sweeney, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Barthel, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Deitemeyer, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Solomon, Caroline 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Berndt, Cara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Arndt, Kari 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jackson, Tanja 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Helland, Ruth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


